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Moist Division
TEAM

Berlin Blitzkriegs

North side Saltynuts

| don't deserve a name!
New Guy

Demolition

Sexy Division
TEAM

Everybody's Champion

| Miss Megatron

American Eagles

Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a
Billy The Mush

Total Points
TEAM

American Eagles

Berlin Blitzkriegs

| Miss Megatron
Everybody's Champion
North side Saltynuts

New Guy

Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a
| don't deserve a name!
Demolition

Billy The Mush
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PTS

1541
1516
1467
1387
1291
1270
1159
1151
1121

982

PCT
0.923
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.231

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.462
0.462
0.154

PF
1241
1051
981
1018
946

PF
1156
1163
1208
931
791

PA
841
1074
1024
1020
1336

PA
962
1024
1045
951
1209

DIVISION
7-1-0

DIVISION
6-2-0

STREAK
Won 11
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 4
Lost 8

STREAK
Lost 1
Won 5
Lost 3
Won 2
Lost 2
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