

ARFF League

Moist Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Berlin Blitzkriegs	12	1	0	0.923	1241	841	7 - 1 - 0	Won 11
North side Saltynuts	7	6	0	0.538	1051	1074	5 - 3 - 0	Won 1
I don't deserve a name!	6	7	0	0.462	981	1024	4 - 4 - 0	Won 2
New Guy	6	7	0	0.462	1018	1020	2 - 6 - 0	Lost 4
Demolition	3	10	0	0.231	946	1336	2 - 6 - 0	Lost 8
Sexy Division								
Sexy Division	w	L	т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
•	W 9	L	T 0	PCT 0.692	PF 1156	PA 962	DIVISION 6 - 2 - 0	STREAK Lost 1
TEAM		_	-					
TEAM Everybody's Champion	9	4	0	0.692	1156	962	6 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
TEAM Everybody's Champion I Miss Megatron	9	4 5	0	0.692 0.615	1156 1163	962 1024	6 - 2 - 0 5 - 3 - 0	Lost 1 Won 5

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
American Eagles	1541
Berlin Blitzkriegs	1516
I Miss Megatron	1467
Everybody's Champion	1387
North side Saltynuts	1291
New Guy	1270
Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a	1159
I don't deserve a name!	1151
Demolition	1121
Billy The Mush	982